MODELS 3514 and 3514S
14-SLOT INDUSTRIAL PC
RACKMOUNT CHASSIS
Texas Microsystems, an ISO 9001 certified manufacturer, has been designing and manufacturing industrial computers and components since 1975.
A founding member of PICMG, they developed the industry’s first PC compatible computers using passive backplanes. The company offers a full
line of rugged rackmount, benchtop, and mobile computer systems, CPU cards and add-on peripherals; and SPARC telecommunications/
internetworking servers.  Texas Microsystems' products are manufactured in the USA specifically for industrial automation, computer telephony
integration, and other mission critical, high reliability applications.

5G @ 5-150 Hz
0 to 50,000 ft. (15,240 meters)
ORDERING GUIDE
3514-250 ISA 115/230 VAC, 250 Watt (95 - 264V)
3514-48 ISA 48 VDC, 350 Watt (35 - 74 VDC)
3514S-250 7x7 Split ISA 115/230 VAC, 250 Watt (95 - 264V)
3514S-48 7x7 Split ISA 48 VAC, 350 Watt (35 - 74 VDC)
KL1 Key Lock Kit
48CON1 48 VDC Power Input Connector
1997 Texas Microsystems, Inc.
02/28/97 © Printed in the USA. Rev. 1.01
All trademarks referenced are the service mark, trademark or registered trademark
of the respective manufacturer.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Texas Microsystems
P.O. Box 42963
Houston, TX  77242-2963
U.S. Phone:  1-800-627-8700
International:  +31 36 536 5595
Web Site:  http://www.texmicro.com